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PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)

92077—®

92172A 92009

92039

A

A=

|
-
20 X
A—

92172
92145

14093A
92009

92027

AL 92039
92039—2 // Z

L
D
i
S

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 MULE PRO-FXT" EPS Kawasakl
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
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